


AT A GLANCE
• Boutique 5 star resort with only 103 rooms

• Great house reef with rich marine life

• Ideal for couples, for carefree relaxation

• A variety of over water & beach fronted villas

• 35 minutes scenic seaplane flight during daylight (domestic flight option available)

• A grill restaurant & wine cellar on the beach with amazing dining menu

• TripAdvisor Certificate of Excellence for 3 consecutive years

• World’s Leading Water Villa Resort 2018 by World Travel Awards

Sun Siyam
Vilu Reef Maldives

Male’
Velana International
Airport





Villa Category

Beach Villa

Deluxe Beach Villa

Jacuzzi Deluxe Beach Villa

Sun Aqua Pool Villa

Reef Villa

Sunset Reef Villa

Aqua Villa

Aqua Suite

Grand Reef Suite (2 bedrooms)

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

1

4

1

8

1

0

2

0

2

0

9

King

King

King

King

King

King

King

King

King/Twin

76

76

76

78

78

78

90

11

0

22

0

Hair Dryer

In-Villa Wi-Fi

25

9.2

23.

9

16.

7

Bathtub

Room Safe

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

Satellite TV

Bath Amenities

Glass Bottle
Water

Iron & Ironing Board
on request

Fan

Slippers

A/C

Bath Robe

Minibar

Tea & Coffee

Sun Loungers

Rain Shower

O
N

 T
H

E 
BE

AC
H

O
VE

R 
W

AT
ER

M
ax

im
um

 O
cc

up
an

cy

Nu
m

be
r o

f V
ill

as

Be
d 

Ty
pe

Vi
lla

 S
ize

 (m
2)

Pr
iv

at
e 

Po
ol

Po
ol

 S
ize

 (m
2)

 

Ex
tra

 B
ed

Ja
cu

zz
i 

w
ith

 O
ce

an
 V

ie
w

Ba
th

ro
om

 
Ja

cu
zz

i
Ov

er
 W

at
er

 
Ha

m
m

oc
k

Se
pa

ra
te

 D
in

in
g

Ar
ea

Se
pa

ra
te

 L
iv

in
g

Ar
ea

Sw
in

gi
ng

 
So

fa
on

 th
e 

Be
ac

h

Ki
tc

he
ne

tte

Ou
td

oo
r S

ho
w

er

Co
m

pl
im

en
ta

ry
 

Ne
sp

re
ss

o 
Co

ffe
e 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

6 

 2 +2

 2 +2

 2 +2

 2 +2

 2 +1

 2 +1

 2 +1

 2 +2

 4 +2

DISCOVER LIVING

IN VILLA AMENITIESIN VILLA AMENITIES





The Aqua

Venue

Well Done

Positive Energy

The Spice

The Nautilus

Wine Cellar

In-Villa Dining

Destination Dining

• Luxury airport lounge with selection of drinks, snacks, 
free trial massage and shower facilities
• White powdery beach
• Amazing house-reef few meters from beach
• Infinity-edged pool
• SSI certified dive centre
• Water sports
• Air-conditioned gym
• Tennis court (flood lit)
• Badminton court
• The Spa
• Turtle Kids Club
• Professional photography
• Free Wi-Fi in all areas
• Jewellery and souvenir boutiques
• In-house doctor
• International direct dialling (from all villas)

Buffet style restaurant

Speciality

Maldivian grilled seafood

Family pool bar

Rustic Italian and Indian cuisine

Main bar and evening entertainment

Fine dining and wining

24/7 private room service

Intimate romantic set up dinner at any desired location on the island 

Nourish your senses and revitalize your spirit at Sun
Siyam Vilu Reef’s holistic The Spa. We’ve got a lengthy
menu of Ayurvedic wellness rituals, pampering beauty
therapies and massage techniques from around the
world.
• Traditional Ayurveda
• Beauty salon
• Sauna and steam
• Hydrotherapy
• Spa boutique

230

32

32

15

0

12

-

-

Capacity (seats)

70

Opening Hours

12.30 - 14.30
19.00 - 22.00
07.30 - 10.30
12.30 - 14.30
19.00 - 21.30

08.00 onwards

12.30 - 14.30
19.00 - 22.00

08.00 onwards

19.00 - 22.30

24 hours

19.00 onwards

• Snorkelling safari
• Sunset dolphin cruise
• Local island experience
• Sunset and big-game fishing
• Robinson cruise

Overwater

Location

Beachfront

Beachfront

Beachfront

Beachfront

Beachfront

Available in all villas

On the Beach

DISCOVER FREEDOM

DISCOVER FLAVOURS

DISCOVER RELAXATION DISCOVER NATURE



LEGEND
Restaurants & Bars Activities & Services

 1 The Nautilus

 2 Well Done & Wine Cellar  

3 Positive Energy

 4 The Aqua

 5 The Spice

 6 Front Desk

 7 Souvenir Shop & Jewellery Shop  

8 The Spa

 9 Fitness Centre

 1 0 Bärbel & Gerd Entertainment

Lounge

 1 1 Clinic

 1 2 Water Sports

 1 3 Dive Centre

 1 4 Tennis & Badminton

Courts  1 5 Table Tennis

 1 6 Turtle Kids Club

 1 7 Main Pool


