





AT A GLANCE

- Boutique 5 star resort with only 103 rooms
- Great house reef with rich marine life
- Ideal for couples, for carefree relaxation
- A variety of over water & beach fronted villas
- 35 minutes scenic seaplane flight during daylight (domestic flight option available)
- A grill restaurant & wine cellar on the beach with amazing dining menu
- TripAdvisor Certificate of Excellence for 3 consecutive years
- World's Leading Water Villa Resort 2018 by World Travel Awards







DISCOVER LIVING



Villa Category		Maximum Occupancy	Number of Villas	Bed Type	Villa Size (m2)	Private Pool	Pool Size (m2)	Extra Bed	Jacuzzi with Ocean View	Bathroom Jacuzzi	Over Water Hammock	Separate Dining Area	Separate Living Area	Swinging Sofa on the Beach	Kitchenette	Outdoor Shower	Complimentary Nespresso Coffee
ON THE BEACH	Beach Villa	3 1 / 2 1 / 2	1	King	76			1								♦	•
	Deluxe Beach Villa	3 1 / 2 1 2	4	King	76			1						•		•	•
	Jacuzzi Deluxe Beach Villa	³ † /² † ² †	1	King	76			1		•				•		•	•
	Sun Aqua Pool Villa	³†/²†² †	8	King	78	•	25	1						•		•	•
	Reef Villa	³*/*********	1	King	78			1									
ER	Sunset Reef Villa	3 t 2 t 1 t	0	King	78			1									•
OVER WATER	Aqua Villa	3 t 1 t 1	2	King	90	•	9.2	1			•						•
	Aqua Suite	3 * / 2 * 2 * * * * *	0	King	11	•	23.	2					•				•
	Grand Reef Suite (2 bedrooms)	6 4+2 † / † †	2	King/Twin	0	•	9	2				•	•		*		•
			0		22		16.										
			0		0		_										



DISCOVER FLAVOURS

Venue	Speciality	Capacity (seats)	Opening Hours	Location
Well Done	Maldivian grilled seafood	70	12.30 - 14.30 19.00 - 22.00	Beachfront
The Aqua	Buffet style restaurant	230	07.30 - 10.30 12.30 - 14.30 19.00 - 21.30	Overwater
Positive Energy	Family pool bar	32	08.00 onwards	Beachfront
The Spice	Rustic Italian and Indian cuisine	32	12.30 - 14.30 19.00 - 22.00	Beachfront
The Nautilus	Main bar and evening entertainment	15	08.00 onwards 19.00 - 22.30	Beachfront
Wine Cellar	Fine dining and wining	0	24 hours	Beachfront
In-Villa Dining	24/7 private room service	12		Available in all villas
Destination Dining	Intimate romantic set up dinner at any desired location on the island	-	19.00 onwards	On the Beach

DISCOVER FREEDOM

- Luxury airport lounge with selection of drinks, snacks, free trial massage and shower facilities
- White powdery beach
- Amazing house-reef few meters from beach
- Infinity-edged pool
- SSI certified dive centre
- Water sports
- · Air-conditioned gym
- Tennis court (flood lit)
- · Badminton court
- The Spa
- Turtle Kids Club
- Professional photography
- Free Wi-Fi in all areas
- Jewellery and souvenir boutiques
- In-house doctor
- International direct dialling (from all villas)



DISCOVER RELAXATION

Nourish your senses and revitalize your spirit at Sun Siyam Vilu Reef's holistic The Spa. We've got a lengthy menu of Ayurvedic wellness rituals, pampering beauty therapies and massage techniques from around the world.

- Traditional Ayurveda
- Beauty salon
- Sauna and steam
- Hydrotherapy
- Spa boutique



DISCOVER NATURE

- Snorkelling safari
- Sunset dolphin cruise
- Local island experience
- · Sunset and big-game fishing
- Robinson cruise







LEGEND

Restaurants & Bars

- 1 The Nautilus
- 2 Well Done & Wine Cellar
- sositive Energy
- 4 The Aqua
- 5 The Spice

Activities & Services

- 6 Front Desk
- 7 Souvenir Shop & Jewellery Shop
- 8 he Spa
- 9 Fitness Centre
- Bärbel & Gerd Entertainment
- Inge
 - Clinic

- Water Sports
- 1 Dive Centre
- 4 Tennis & Badminton
- urts 1 5 Table Tennis
- 1 Turtle Kids Club
- Main Pool